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RULES OF THE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 
FLORIDA ATLANTIC UNIVERSITY 
PROPOSED RULE AMENDMENT 

CHAPTER 6C5-8.001 
 
 
 
6C5-8.001 Tuition, Fee Schedule and Percentage of Cost. 

 

(1) Tuition shall be defined as fees assessed to students for enrollment in 

credit courses at Florida Atlantic University.  Tuition consists of the following 

fees, depending on whether a student is a resident or a non-resident: 

 

(a) Resident tuition, comprised of
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5. Capital Improvement Trust Fund Fee; 

6. Building Fee; 

7. Health Fee; 

8. Athletic Fee; 

9. Activity and Service Fee; 

10. University Matriculation Fee; and, 

11. University Non-Resident Fee. 

 

(2) Registration shall be defined as
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            Undergraduate                 Graduate  
  In-State   Out-of State  In-State   Out-of State 
 Matriculation Fee   $         68.16  $         68.16  $       191.04  $       191.04
 Non-Resident Fee   $                -   $       397.03  $                -   $       607.03
 Student Financial Aid Fee   $           3.40  $         23.25 $           9.55  $         39.90
 Capital Improvement Fee  $           2.44 $           2.44 $           2.44  $           2.44 
 Building Fee  $           2.32 $           2.32 $           2.32  $           2.32 
 Activity & Service Fee  $         10.00 $         10.00 $         10.00  $         10.00 
 Health Fee  $           5.00 $           5.00 $           5.00  $           5.00 
 Athletic Fee  $         11.75 $         11.75 $         11.75  $         11.75 
 Total Per Credit Hour   $       103.07  $       519.95  $       232.10  $       869.48

 
 

            Undergraduate                 Graduate  
  In-State   Out-of State  In-State   Out-of State 
 Matriculation Fee   $         71.56 $         71.56  $       200.59  $       200.59
 Non-Resident Fee   $                -   $       416.88  $                -   $       637.38
 Student Financial Aid Fee   $           3.57 $         24.41  $         10.02  $         41.89
 Capital Improvement Fee  $           2.44  $           2.44 $           2.44  $           2.44 
 Building Fee  $           2.32 $           2.32 $           2.32  $           2.32 
 Activity & Service Fee  $         10.00 $         10.00 $         10.00  $         10.00 
 Health Fee   $          5.00 $           5.00 $           5.00  $           5.00 
 Athletic Fee   $         13.75  $         13.75  $         13.75  $         13.75 
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(a) The most recent expenditure analysis, developed in 

compliance with Florida Statutes, will be used as the base for the full 

expenditure by level of instruction.  Fundable credit hours estimated by the 


